
2024 College Fee Schedule
Years T-12

ENROLMENT

Enrolment Application Fee
A non-refundable $90 Enrolment Application Fee is payable at the time of submitting the Enrolment 
Agreement Form for your child/ren. 

Enrolment Acceptance Bond
A refundable Enrolment Acceptance Bond of $300 per student is required to be paid at the time of 
DFFHSWLQJ�DQ�R΍HU�RI�D�SODFH�DW�WKH�&ROOHJH��7KLV�%RQG�ZLOO�FRQȴUP�WKH�VWXGHQWȇV�HQUROPHQW�DQG�ZLOO�EH�
UHIXQGHG�ZKHQ�WKH�VWXGHQW�OHDYHV�WKH�&ROOHJH�LI�DOO�PRQLHV�RZLQJ�KDYH�EHHQ�SDLG�LQ�IXOO�DQG�RQH�VFKRRO�
WHUP�QRWLFH�RI�ZLWKGUDZDO�LV�JLYHQ��7KH�ERQG�ZLOO�EH�IRUIHLWHG�LI�WKH�VWXGHQWȇV�HQUROPHQW�LV�FDQFHOOHG�SULRU�
WRbFRPPHQFHPHQW��

2024 FEES

Sibling Discounts 
'LVFRXQWV�DSSO\�RQ�WXLWLRQ�IHHV�RQO\�DV�IROORZV��

•	20% for the second child
•	35% for the third child
•	75% for the fourth and subsequent children

7KH�ROGHVW�FKLOG�HQUROOHG�DW�WKH�&ROOHJH�LV�WUHDWHG�DV�WKH�ȴUVW�FKLOG�IRU�WKH�SXUSRVH�RI�FDOFXODWLQJ�
VLEOLQJbGLVFRXQWV��

LEVIES

7KH�IROORZLQJ�OHYLHV�DUH�FKDUJHG�LQ�DGGLWLRQ�WR�WXLWLRQ�IHHV��

Year 6 Canberra Trip and Years 7-9 Camps
7KH�<HDU���&DQEHUUD�7ULS�DQG�0LGGOH�6FKRRO�FDPSV�DUH�DQ�LQWHJUDO�SDUW�RI�D�VWXGHQWȇV�HGXFDWLRQ�DW�*RRG�
6KHSKHUG�/XWKHUDQ�&ROOHJH�DQG�DUH�FRPSXOVRU\��$Q\�UHTXHVW�IRU�FUHGLW�IRU�QRQ�DWWHQGDQFH�LV�WR�EH�PDGH�
LQ�ZULWLQJ�WR�WKH�3ULQFLSDO�DW�OHDVW�WZR�ZHHNV�SULRU�WR�WKH�FDPSȇV�LQWHQGHG�GHSDUWXUH�DQG�DFFRPSDQLHG�E\�
DbPHGLFDO�FHUWLȴFDWH��

Year 10-12 Camps (Optional)
&DPSV�PD\�EH�R΍HUHG�WR�<HDUV���Ȃ���VWXGHQWV�ZKR�FKRRVH�WR�DWWHQG�DQ�H[SHULHQFH�WKDW�VXLWV�WKHLU�QHHGV��
SXUVXLWV�DQG�FDUHHU�LQWHUHVWV��7KHVH�FDPS�IHHV�ZLOO�EH�DGYLVHG�GXULQJ�WKH�\HDU�DQG�DUH�QRW�LQYRLFHG�RQ�WKH�
$QQXDO�)HH�6WDWHPHQW��)HH�DFFRXQWV�PXVW�EH�LQ�JRRG�VWDQGLQJ�IRU�VWXGHQWV�WR�SDUWLFLSDWH�LQ�WKHVH�FDPSV��

Year Level Annual 
Tuition Fee

Camp Fees Annual 
Total

Fortnightly Amount 
(23 fortnights)

Annual Total 
�ZLWK����GLVFRXQW�LI�SDLG� 
by 7 April 2024)

<HDUV�7�� ������ - ������ ������� ���������

<HDUV���� ������ - ������ ������� ���������

<HDU�� ������ $700 ������ ������� ���������

<HDU�� ������ $300 ������ $258.70 ���������

<HDU�� ������ $350 ������ $327.39 ���������

<HDU�� ������ $400 ������ $329.57 ���������

<HDU��� ������ - ������ ������� ���������

<HDUV������ ������ - ������ ������� ���������



Inter-Campus Bus Fare (Optional)
7KH�&ROOHJH�SURYLGHV�D�SULYDWH�EXV�VHUYLFH�EHWZHHQ�WKH�WKUHH�FDPSXVHV�WR�DVVLVW�IDPLOLHV�ZLWK�WKH�VDIH�
WUDQVSRUWDWLRQ�RI�VWXGHQWV�WR�DQG�IURP�VFKRRO�DQG�WKH�FRQYHQLHQFH�RI�D�VLQJOH�GURS�R΍�SLFN�XS��)DPLOLHV�
ZLVKLQJ�WR�XVH�WKLV�VHUYLFH�VKRXOG�FRQWDFW�6WXGHQW�6HUYLFHV�WR�ERRN�WKHLU�VHDW�V��DQG�SD\�WKH�UHOHYDQW�IDUH���
)DUHV�DUH�D�ȵDW�UDWH�SHU�VWXGHQW�SHU�WHUP�EDVHG�RQ�WKH�ERRNLQJ�DQG�DUH�QRW�SUR�UDWHG�RU�UHIXQGDEOH�


